
Trauma-informed care training

Mercy Maricopa invites you to a training 

series developed according to the needs of 

the caregiver community. The trainings are 

held at three different locations to serve all 
of Maricopa County. For more information or 
to register, email dcs@mercymaricopa.org.

Effective April 1, 2014, Mercy Maricopa Integrated Care began operations as the Regional Behavioral Health 

Authority for Maricopa County. Funds for services are provided through a contract with the Arizona Department 

of Health Services/Division of Behavioral Health Services (ADHS/DBHS) and the Arizona Health Care Cost 

Containment System (AHCCCS).

AZR-16-05-02

 Topics: 

• Trauma-informed care overview

• Birth-to-five overview
• Trauma-informed strategies and techniques (June 

through August)

We will be adding more training topics designed to fit your 
needs in the coming months. There is no cost to attend the 
training. Spanish interpretation is available. 

New Leaf

2254 W. Main St.

Mesa, AZ 85201

Friday, June 10

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Monday, July 18

6 - 8 p.m.

Wednesday, August 31

6 - 8 p.m.

Friday, September 30

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Friday, October 21

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Friday, November 11

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Friday, December 16

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Family Involvement Center

5333 N. 7th St., Ste. A-100

Phoenix, AZ 85014

Friday, June 3

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Thursday, July 14

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Monday, August 29

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Wednesday, September 28

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Wednesday, October 19

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Wednesday, November 9

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Wednesday, December 14

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Touchstone

15648 N. 35th Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85053

Thursday, June 9

6 - 8 p.m.

Friday, July 15

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Tuesday, August 30

6 - 8 p.m.

Thursday, September 29

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Thursday, October 20

6 - 8 p.m.

Thursday, November 10

10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Wednesday, December 14

6 - 8 p.m.


